ORIGINAL
The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Fort Worth Chamber ("FWC") is
accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise FWC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing

Contact Name: BADER SULTAN & BROS. CO. Contact Name:
 Telephone No.: P.O. BOX 867 Telephone No.:
,   Tax ID/VAT No.: SAFAT,  13009 KWT Tax ID/VAT No.:
Exporter Broker
Contact Name: Contact Name:
 Telephone No.:  Telephone No.:
,   Tax ID/VAT No.: ,   Tax ID/VAT No.:
Country Exported To Country Manufactured and Exported from Parties to Trans: Related Not Related
Kuwait United States X
Reason for Export: Sold Not Sold Other Carrier
X Explain:
 HS Code  ECCN  Country of Origin  Quantity  Unit price  UOM Amount
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $250.00 BX $3,000.00
CTI-1012P Carter-Thomason II - Suture Passer, 10/12 mm Suture Guide
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $1,884.60
KC-RUMI-25 RUMI II Koh-Efficient for Electrosurgery - 2.5 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $1,884.60
KC-RUMI-30 RUMI II Koh-Efficient for Electrosurgery - 3.0 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $1,884.60
KC-RUMI-35 RUMI II Koh-Efficient for Electrosurgery - 3.5 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $1,884.60
KC-RUMI-40 RUMI II Koh-Efficient for Electrosurgery - 4.0 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $331.91 EA $1,659.55
KC-SIZER Cervical Sizer
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $3,769.20
KCS-RUMI-25 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II Koh-Efficient - 2.5 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $3,769.20
KCS-RUMI-30 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II Koh-Efficient - 3.0 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $3,769.20
KCS-RUMI-35 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II Koh-Efficient - 3.5 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $178.45 EA $178.45
MXFIT-CA Pessary Fitting Kit (No Trimo-San)
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $187.47 BX $1,874.70
UMB678 RUMI Tip - Blue 6.7 mm x 8 cm

other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after
being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government
or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations. TOTAL INVOICE VALUE $35,889.35
EEI: Special instructions:
I hereby certify that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described that no other invoice has been
issued,and that all particulars are true and correct.
  Signature of Shipper Thierry MulundaMutambayi
PRINT NAME HERE
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $187.47 BX $1,874.70
UML516 RUMI Tip - Lavender 5.1 mm x 6 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $187.47 BX $1,874.70
UMW676 RUMI Tip - White 6.7 mm x 6 cm
9018.90.8000 EAR99 US $187.47 BX $937.35
UMY514 RUMI Tip - Yellow  5.1 mm x 3.75 cm
9018908000 EAR99 US $376.92 BX $3,769.20
KCS-RUMI-40 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II Koh-Efficient - 4.0 cm
GOODS SUBTOTAL: $35,889.35
FREIGHT COSTS:  $0.00
 SUB-TOTAL: 123.00 $35,889.35
F